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ISIN: US03662Q1058

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
325.48 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.15% (0.48)

US03662Q1058
ANSS

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

25,921 EUR
S&P 500

319.02 USD (100)
327.68 USD (100)
323.74 USD
325.55 USD
322.19 USD
325.00 USD
324.616408 USD
192,959
62,583,938.76
7,566

WKN: 03662Q105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03662Q1058&ID_NOTATION=253826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03662Q1058&ID_NOTATION=253826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62efb9a31f9258467a63b9e562cd307369ef29b940ea006c343708b94fc43f0c&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b42c0a39f88ac66f&time=1723981118&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19e8a954421ad712a6715e59216827b22efe9bb0f5118a481f3f14989d9fef9f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88c7b8dc2678e417f&time=1723981118&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fccd86c8a8c5b0272102af38a5cd280fcb729f5e07954443cc0e819c12b492f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ea0bbb0aaf12c4fb&time=1723981118&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa0e33f401800e88b665b8d2087e51d3e222eaf6778f3eac68f72f9c1e5c73aa&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=120ada565d9c1cc44&time=1723981118&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4de848d681bbdf300d519619cbe96b3896e76f162a24c1a5ddc58478d6e986c5&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=54d87db0faaf831b2&time=1723981118&tool=RSC

ANSYS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
325.48 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.15% (0.48)

ISIN US03662Q1058
Symbol ANSS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,921 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 319.02 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 327.68 USD (100)
Open 323.74 USD
High 325.55 USD
Low 322.19 USD
Close (prev. day) 325.00 USD
VWAP 324.616408 USD
Volume (pcs) 192,959
Trading volume 62,583,938.76
Number of trades 7,566
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.35% +9.86% -10.39%
Perf (abs.) -4.45 +29.21  -37.72
Beta 1.17 1.23 1.41
Volatility 20.46 28.35 33.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ANSYS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 293.80 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 295.00 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:03 295.60 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 325.48 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 295.70 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.02

0.00

62.58

0.00

320.20 USD (294,537)
316.07 USD (410,031)
324.77 USD (445,342)
318.70 USD (577,609)

359.99 USD (2024/01/05)

289.82 USD (2024/08/05)

364.31 USD (2023/12/29)

258.01 USD (2023/11/02)

Number of
trades

5

7,566
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206274427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42321407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263008841

ANSYS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/05/
24

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

15:18

08:01

08:20

19:31

08:08

328.18 USD

295.90 EUR

295.90 EUR

294.00 EUR

295.80 EUR

6.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4863683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11581

ANSYS INC.

Company profile

\nsys

Contact Details
ANSYS INC.

2600 ANSYS Drive - 15317 Canonsburg
Telefon: +1-844-462-6797
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ansys.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ronald Chairman of Board of

Hovsepian Directors

Alec Gallimore  Member of Board of
Directors

Anil Member of Board of

Chakravarthy Directors

Barbara Member of Board of

Scherer Directors

Claire Bramley Member of Board of
Directors

Glenda Member of Board of

Dorchak Directors

James Frankola Member of Board of
Directors

Ravi Member of Board of

Vijayaraghavan Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Calderoni Directors

Ajei S. Gopal Chairman of Managing
Board

Nicole Member of Executive

Anasenes Committee

Prith Banerjee  Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@ansys.com
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